KAMALPREET SINGH GILL

Address: S/O CHARAN]JIT SINGH VPO SUDHAR PATTI GILL, TEHSIL
RAIKOT

Ludhiana, PUNJAB - 141104
Mobile: 91-9872988329
E-Mail: taxindia967 @gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR2)

PAN: BHEPG9648A Status:

Date of Birth 07/08/1988 Residential Status:
Father's Name: CHARANJIT SINGH Gender:

Bank A/Cno.: 6068101001801 IFSC code:

E-Filing Status: E-Filed Aadhaar Card Number:
Selected tax regime 0Old Regime

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Salary

House Property
Gross Total Income
Less: Total Deductions

Total Income (Taxable)

Agriculture Income

Exempt Income(Including Pass Through Income)
Taxes are applicable as per normal provision
Please refer Annexure for details

Salary Income

EMPLOYER
Salary u/s 17(1)

Basic Salary 2,22,000
Net Salary

Less: Deduction u/s 16
Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia)

Total Taxable Salary

House Property Income

Rounded off from 2,37,250 as per
Section 288A

AY 2024-

2025
Individual
Resident
Male
CNRB0006068
503089459262
1,72,000
65,250
2,37,250
0
2,37,250
3,51,522
3,51,522
2,22,000
2,22,000
50,000
50,000
1,72,000

Property 1:S/0 CHARANJIT SINGH, VPO SUDHAR, PATTI GILL, TEHSIL RAIKOT, Ludhiana,

PUN]JAB, INDIA, 141104

Property Type Rented

1. Net Income:



A. Total Annual Rent Received 1,30,500

B. Less: Municipal Taxes Paid

C. Net Income(A-B): 1,30,500
2. Tax Savings:

A. Deduction us 24a(30% on Net Income) 39,150

B. Pre-Construction Interest 1,30,500

C. Post-Construction Interest(24B Deduction)

D. Total Deduction(A+20%B+(C) 65,250

Net Income - Tax Savings 65,250

Your ownership share 100
Taxable HP Income as per your share(Net Income - Tax Savings) 65,250
Total Income From House Property 65,250

Income Tax
Agriculture Income 3,51,522
Total Income 2,37,250
Basic Exemption 2,50,000
Income Tax 0
Payable 0
Exempt Income
Agriculture Income 3,51,522
Total Exempt Income(Including Pass through income) 3,51,522
Taxes Paid
(TDS on Salary)
TDS on Salary
Tan Name Income Chargeable Tax Deducted
BLRO00347E EMPLOYER 2,22,000
Bank Account Details
SI No. IFSC Code Name of the Bank Account No.

1 CNRB0006068 CANARA BANK 6068101001801

Signature Prepared by TAX INDIA

For KAMALPREET SINGH GILL

(TAXINFINANCE.COM)



